ARTICLE CHARGES 47.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 49.40

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 56.45

VALUE SURCHARGE 21.79

OTHER CHARGES 12.60

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 126.00

DISCOUNT -296.38

TOTAL FREIGHT 526.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 94.68

GRAND TOTAL 621.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Twenty One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE RAMANATHAPURAM (CBRM)

THANJAVUR (TJR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 2599 VALUE 43588.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.